   EMAX_FEMAX_E_06-03 EMAX_FEMAX_E_06-03                                                                                                     Subject to modifications  ©  ELGO Electric GmbH 2003
Type designation
- B - C - D - E - F
Series
EMAX or FEMAX
A
Version
000    Elgo Standard
001    First special version
B
Length of signal wire
01.5   1,5 m (Standard)
          others 1,0 / 3,0 / 5,0 / 8,0 / ... / 30,0 m
C
Resolution
2        0,01 mm
D
Interface
422 RS422 (standard)
232    RS232
E
Options
V        Sealed version IP67
F
Example: EMAX-000-03.0-2-422-0
FEMAX-000-10.0-2-422-0-V
Guide rail with tape, up to 2 m (only FEMAX)
Please order FSEMAB for FEMAX in desired length
CCO-SSI      Interface converter  for SSI
                    Art. No. 710CCOSSI-0 Binary Code
                    Art. No. 710CCOSSI-1 Gray Code
AB20            Cover band 20 mm wide
                    Art. No. 51100090
Accessories
A
Magnetic tape
EMAB           0,2 m min. length
                    10,0 m max. length
                    Art. No. 731 000 110
Note:           total system length = effective
                    measuring length + 0,15 m
EMAX /FEMAX - absolute Length Measuring Systems
Technical specifications
Power supply                    10-30 VDC +/- 10 %